2019嘎檔盃書法大賽決賽獲獎名單表
	區分
	國小組
	國高中組
	大專社會組
	長青組

	文化獎獎金獎盃
	5000元
	7000元
	15000元
	15000元

	1名
	陳彥宇
	萬冠輝
	李  寯
	謝鈴華

	金獎獎金獎牌3名
	2000元
	5000元
	9000元
	9000元

	1
	梁鈞翔
	陳恩宇
	陳彥蓉
	張三龍

	2
	莊深皓
	吳馥秀
	吳華春
	黃顯輝

	3
	李易芠
	王淳禧
	陳孟謙
	謝朝清

	銀獎獎金獎牌5名
	1500元
	3000元
	7000元
	7000元

	1
	劉家璿
	林妍秀
	陳柏森
	葉政行

	2
	蔡善宇
	林軒霆
	伍展利
	劉  真

	3
	陳晨恩
	林子心
	侯清欽
	林杏嬌

	4
	林庭安
	陳禹衡
	張順傑
	林月枝

	5
	黃湘芸
	王詩筑
	陳品豪
	張富南

	銅獎獎金獎牌7名
	1000元
	2000元
	5000元
	5000元

	1
	殷子鈞
	謝琬琳
	李佳汧
	林長興

	2
	孫振曦
	李郡益
	王勝福
	宋洪終

	3
	許弘欣
	湛凱婷
	王烈邦
	阮德楊

	4
	吳韋廷
	余介廷
	林漢業
	蕭美珠

	5
	蔡秉宸
	林軒誼
	楊千瑩
	李海村

	6
	王曉涵
	李欣晏
	潘寧民
	黃文彬

	7
	蔡家光
	王宇馨
	許建中
	董永隆

	佳作獎9名
	獎狀

	1
	張文彥
	蕭奕衡
	陳秀娟
	陳聯曾

	2
	鄭栩棋
	黃柏元
	黃治鈞
	吳兆淵

	3
	黃冠倫
	黃柏堯
	吳慧美
	張富貴

	4
	陳姿穎
	朱帝安
	江靖芬
	劉健士

	5
	施盈君
	林芯羽
	吳和謙
	陳振芳

	6
	張宛心
	洪稚蛟
	李重嶢
	賈新民

	7
	劉人慈
	張博安
	陳玟璇
	黃源財

	8
	王姿云
	王佰裙
	黃冠瑜
	曾啓明

	9
	龔裕宸
	蔡劭妍
	游寶娟
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